
Huawei 34060641 Hoja de datos

Transceptor Huawei PON, SFP+, 1577nm RX, 1270nm TX, 9.95G RX, 2.488G TX, 2dBm, 7dBm, -28dBm, SC/UPC, SM,
-40~85 grados

34060641

34060641 - Transceptor original Huawei OSX002004 PON, SFP+, 1577nm RX, 1270nm TX, 9.95G RX, 2.488G TX, 2dBm,

7dBm, -28dBm, SC/UPC, SM, -40~85 grados

Comprar ahora

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

https://es.genuinemodules.com/34060641
http://www.tcpdf.org

